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UPL Championship
2017/18 5th round, Match #27

Friday, 13.08.2017, 17:00, Illichivets, Mariupol. 34°C. Spectators: 9120

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

12 Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
4 Neplyah Yevgen
79 Vakulenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
11 Churko Viacheslav
8 Koltsov Vitalii
29 Kozhanov Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro
50 Bolbat Serhii
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Halchuk Yevhen
88 Rudyka Sergii
7 Kisil Ruslan
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy
23 Nasonov Olexandr
19 Tyshchenko Igor
30 Bilyi Maksym

Coach
Sevidov Oleksandr

1 Pidkivka Roman
5 Nesterov Andrii
87 Corteggiano Guido Sebastian
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
54 Lebedenko Orest
44 Fedetskyy Artem
48 Klots Dmytro
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
21 Di Franko
11 Chachua Ambrosii
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
47 Hryso Maksym
45 Seba Ribas
70 Lobai Ivan
95 Tkachuk Yurii
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan
14 Arques Blasco Mario

Coach
Navarro Barquero Sergio

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola



2 / 2

UPL Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #27
Friday, 13.08.2017, 17:00, Illichivets, Mariupol. 34°C. Spectators: 9120

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
8 Koltsov Vitalii 6'

11 Churko Viacheslav 10'

11 Churko Viacheslav 18'

86 Fomin Ruslan 21'

46' 11 Chachua Ambrosii
14 Arques Blasco Mario

53' 93 Debelko Roman
45 Seba Ribas

29 Kozhanov Denys
88 Rudyka Sergii 56'

67' 45 Seba Ribas

71' 21 Di Franko
47 Hryso Maksym

11 Churko Viacheslav
30 Bilyi Maksym 75'

84' 44 Fedetskyy Artem

86 Fomin Ruslan
6 Vitsenets Vitaliy 89'

9 Myshnov Dmytro 90'

50 Bolbat Serhii 90+2'
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


